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32% OFF





 
              G-Switch GT-USB-7058
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  G-Switch
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                USB 2.0 5A 1 Sink board 16P Female -40℃~+85℃ Gold High Conductivity Copper Type-C SMD  USB Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1800
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.2597
                       
                        $0.3819
                      	$ 0.26
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.2100
                       
                        $0.3087
                      	$ 2.10
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.1883
                       
                        $0.2769
                      	$ 5.65
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.1613
                       
                        $0.2371
                      	$ 16.13
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1331
                       
                        $0.1957
                      	$ 66.55
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1267
                       
                        $0.1862
                      	$ 126.70



 
              In Stock: 1370
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  